Bezirk Unterfranken

5 von 10 Starter am 10.07.2021 in Lohr

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021
25 M Zentralfeuerpistole 2.45.16 Herren IV

Klibenspies, Anton

Ruppert, Hans-Jirgen

Kuran, Jurgen

Sam, Martin

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0665
2 0582
(A)3 1207
4 0648
5 0652

Holzinger, Nikolaus

Verein

SG 1867 Burgsinn
St. Seb. Schweinheim
SV Dorfprozelten

Eisenbach, SG
Obernburg, SG

Seite 1/1

Serien

89 90 91

85

75

78
84

76

76

79
66

88

88

66
61

95

91

75

78
64

90

92

74

79
52

95

88

78

66
68

Gesamt

550 Ringe

520 Ringe

466 Ringe

446 Ringe
395 Ringe

erstellt am 11.07.2021 um 19:54 Uhr



