



Bezirk Unterfranken

**Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021**

25 M Zentralfeuerpistole 2.45.16 Herren IV



5 von 10 Starter am 10.07.2021 in Lohr

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0665	Klübенспиес, Anton	SG 1867 Burgsinn	89 90 91 95 90 95	<b>550 Ringe</b>
2	0582	Ruppert, Hans-Jürgen	St. Seb. Schweinheim	85 76 88 91 92 88	<b>520 Ringe</b>
(A) 3	1207	Kuran, Jürgen	SV Dorfprozelten	75 76 88 75 74 78	<b>466 Ringe</b>
4	0648	Sam, Martin	Eisenbach, SG	78 79 66 78 79 66	<b>446 Ringe</b>
5	0652	Holzinger, Nikolaus	Obernburg, SG	84 66 61 64 52 68	<b>395 Ringe</b>